
GUARDRAIL SUM M ARY

"N" =  DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL.

TOTAL SHOULDER WIDTH =  DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE TO SHOULDER BREAK POINT.

FLARE LENGTH =  DISTANCE FROM LAST SECTION OF PARALLEL GUARDRAIL TO END OF GUARDRAIL.

W =  TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FROM BEGINNING OF TAPER TO END OF GUARDRAIL.
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G =  GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350

NG =  NON-GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350
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SUM M ARY OF EARTHW ORK

STATION EXCAV.
UNCL.

+ %
EMBANK. BORROW W ASTE

provided by the Geotechnical Engineering Unit.

These earthwork quantities are based in part on subsurface data 

Earthwork quantities are calculated by the Roadway Design Unit. 

STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

2

YD

PAVEM ENT REM OVAL SUM M ARY

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

TOTAL:

-L- 13+ 75.00 14+ 95.68 LT/RT

-L- 15+ 24.40 16+ 50.00 LT/RT

-L- 12+ 00.00 -L- 18+ 00.00 730 1767 1037

PROJECT GRAND TOTALS

SAY

1767

IN CUBIC YARDS

-L- 12+ 57.50-L- -L- 15+ 57.50 RT.

-L- -L- 14+ 47.50 -L- 17+ 47.50 LT.

EST. UNDERCUT CONTINGENCY =  400 CUBIC YARDS

GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION =  300 SQUARE YARDS

SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL =  300 CUBIC YARDS

-40LOSS DUE TO CLEARING & GRUBBING

2

2

TOTALS 600 4

LESS DEDUCTION FOR ANCHORS

GRAU-350 4 @  50’ = -200

PROJECT TOTALS

SAY

4

9’

9’

B-4780

327.52

331.52

659.05

700

-L- 15+ 57.50

-L- 16+ 00.00

300

300

400

425

6’

6’

T. A. HARRIS 09/17/13

730 1037

40

690 1037

54EST. 5% TO REPLACE TOP SOIL ON BORROW PIT

750

1131

Note: Approximate quantities only. Unclassified Excavation, Borrow Excavation,

will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "Grading."
 Fine Grading, Clearing and Grubbing, and Removal of Existing Pavement 

50’ 50’

50’ 50’

1’ 1’

1’ 1’

-L- 13+ 50.00

-L- 14+ 47.50

DDE =  59 CUBIC YARDS

12/29/14K. T. BRIDGERS

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

690

1200

3B-1

1767

1767

ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS =  5 EA.


