			STATION		STATIO	ON
			-L- 12+00.0	00	-L- 18+0	0.00
				SUBTOTA	AL.	
		LO	SS DUE TO (CLEARING &	GRUBBING	
				TOTAL		
		EST.	5% TO REPL			ROW
			PROJECT	GRAND TOT SAY	ALS	
			UNDERCUT			
			ECT GRANULA			
		DD	E = 59 CUE	IC YARDS		
				Earthwork	quantities a	re ca
				provided b	thwork quant y the Geoteo	chnic
		[Note: App	proximate	quantities	on
N" = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FRO/ = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FF = GATING IMPACT ATTENUAT	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA	SHOULDER BR	oroximate e Grading be paid f	quantities , Clearing for at the	on
DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FRO/ = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FI	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA	SHOULDER BR	oroximate e Grading be paid f	quantities , Clearing for at the DOUBLE FACED	on
DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST. ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FRO/ The second structure of the second structure	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350 TENUATOR TYPE 350 END STA. -L- 15+57.50	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA TAPER TO END O LOCATION RT.	SHOULDER BR NIL TO END O F GUARDRAIL.	EAK POINT. F GUARDRAIL.	, Clearing for at the DOUBLE	on an con
DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST. ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FROM = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FI = GATING IMPACT ATTENUAT G = NON-GATING IMPACT AT SURVEY LINE BEG. STA.	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350 TENUATOR TYPE 350 END STA.	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA TAPER TO END O LOCATION RT. LT.	SHOULDER BR NIL TO END O F GUARDRAIL. STRAIGHT 300 300	EAK POINT. F GUARDRAIL.	, Clearing for at the DOUBLE	on con
DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST. ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FRO/ The second structure of the second structure	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350 TENUATOR TYPE 350 END STA. -L- 15+57.50 -L- 17+47.50 LESS DEDUCTION	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA TAPER TO END O LOCATION RT. LT. TOTALS FOR ANCHORS	SHOULDER BR NIL TO END O F GUARDRAIL. STRAIGHT 300 300 600	EAK POINT. F GUARDRAIL.	, Clearing for at the DOUBLE	on con
DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST. ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FRO/ The second structure of the second structure	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350 TENUATOR TYPE 350 END STA. -L- 15+57.50 -L- 17+47.50 LESS DEDUCTION	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA TAPER TO END O LOCATION RT. LT. TOTALS	SHOULDER BR NIL TO END O F GUARDRAIL. STRAIGHT 300 300	EAK POINT. F GUARDRAIL.	, Clearing for at the DOUBLE	on
DTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DIST. ARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FRO/ The second structure of the second structure	ANCE FROM EDGE C M LAST SECTION OF ROM BEGINNING OF OR TYPE 350 TENUATOR TYPE 350 END STA. -L- 15+57.50 -L- 17+47.50 LESS DEDUCTION	F TRAVEL LANE TO PARALLEL GUARDRA TAPER TO END O LOCATION RT. LT. TOTALS FOR ANCHORS	SHOULDER BR NIL TO END O F GUARDRAIL. STRAIGHT 300 300 600	EAK POINT. F GUARDRAIL.	, Clearing for at the DOUBLE	on con

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

OF EARTHWORK

CUBIC 1	YARDS			
И	UNCL. EXCAV.	EMBANK. +%	BORROW	WASTE
0.00	730	1767	1037	
	<u> </u>			
	730	1767	1037	
	-40		40	
	690	1767	1037	
ROW PIT			54	
	690	1767	1131	
	750		1200	
CUBIC YARI	DS			
300 SQUA	RE YARDS			
BIC YARDS				

alculated by the Roadway Design Unit. s are based in part on subsurface data ical Engineering Unit.

nly. Unclassified Excavation, Borrow Excavation, nd Grubbing, and Removal of Existing Pavement ntract lump sum price for "Grading."

]

						SHEE
					B-4780	3E
FЛ	AENT RE	TMOVAI	SUM	IM A R		
ΈŊ	AENT RE	EMOVAL	L SUM	IMAR		
VEN	AENT RE	EMOVAI	. SUM	IMAR		
VEN	AENT RE	EMOVAI	. SUM			
RVEY	STATION	EMOVAL STATION	LOCATION			
RVEY NE	STATION	STATION	LOCATION LT/RT/CL	YD ²		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
VEY NE 	STATION	STATION	LOCATION LT/RT/CL	YD ²		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
VEY NE 	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
VEY NE 	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT LT/RT	YD ² 327.52 331.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT	YD ² 327.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT LT/RT	YD ² 327.52 331.52		
RVEY NE L-	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT LT/RT	YD ² 327.52 331.52 659.05		
VEY NE 	station 13+75.00	station 14+95.68	LOCATION LT/RT/CL LT/RT LT/RT	YD ² 327.52 331.52		

GUARDRAIL SUMMARY

	WARRA	NT POINT	″N″ DIST.	TOTAL SHOUL. WIDTH	FLARE LENGTH		w		ANCHORS									ATTE	APACT NUATOR	SINGLE	REMOVE	REMOVE AND	
:	APPROACH END	TRAILING END	FROM E.O.L.		APPROACH END	TRAILING END	APPROACH END	TRAILING END		GRAU 350									PE 350 G NG		EXISTING GUARDRAIL	STOCKPILE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	REMARKS
	-L- 13+50.00	-L- 15+57.50	6′	9′	50′	50′	1′	1′		2													
	-L- 16+00.00	-L- 14+47.50	6′	9′	50′	50′	1′	1′		2													
										4													
										4													